Safety Products for Food and
Beverage Manufacturing
Industry Overview Brochure
NEW PRODUCTS
PAGES 4,5,8,9
What We Do
IDEM designs and manufactures
machine safety products, that

KEY EXCHANGE
ACCESS CONTROL
Part Number Key Exchange - 316 Stainless Steel
SS-KE-NS2 2 Keys
First Key Trapped
All remaining keys can be released non-sequentially
SS-KE-NS3 3 Keys
SS-KE-NS4 4 Keys
SS-KE-NS5 5 Keys
SS-KE-NS6 6 Keys
LARGER SYSTEMS
MX-P-8-2X6 PANEL MOUNTED
MX-B-8-2X6 BOX MOUNTED
MX-P-12-3X9 PANEL MOUNTED
MX-B-12-3X9 BOX MOUNTED
MX-P-20-5X15 PANEL MOUNTED
MX-B-20-5X15 BOX MOUNTED
14
Industrial washing machine.
The tongue entry point on solenoid controlled interlocks can act as a food trap for potential contamination. The MGL has a smooth mirror polished
surface and a non-contact style operation.
ELECTROMAGNETIC RFID SAFETY SWITCHES
MGL-1SSMGL-2SS
· Mirror Polished Finish
· 1100N Holding Force
· RFID Coding
· 24Vdc Power-to-Lock
· Suitable for Zones 2 and 3
· Mirror Polished Finish
· 600N Holding Force
· RFID Coding
· 24Vdc Power-to-Lock
· Suitable for Zones 2 and 3
RFID Code Receiver for High Coding
in acc. with EN14119.
Magnet Actuator. The design is
non-contact, removing food traps in
areas often associated with tongue
switches.
RFID transmitter. The code is unique,
reducing the liklihood of code
duplication.
The actuator has a large spring
underneath the magnet. This
provides better misalignment
tolerance, especially on uneven
doors.
Through hole fixing to enable front
mounting by Hexagon head bolts -
no food trap areas.
Guard Status LED
On = Open
O� = Closed
Lock Status LED
OFF = Open
On = Closed
Pre-wired or M12
Quick Connect
Mirror polished, 316 grade
stainless steel.
MGL-1SS x 2 are used to hold two doors closed
during the wash cycle. The doors are large and
prone to heavy use and misalignment.
APPLICATION
15
The world’s most comprehensive range of safety limit switches in 316 stainless steel. The precise construction and double seal gaskets means they
are suitable for IP69K applications.
HLM-SS-ARL HLM-SS-AL LEVER ARM HLM-SS-PP
· Adjustable Roller Lever
· Mirror Polished Finish
· 1 x M20 or 1/2” NPT Conduit
· Positive opening NC safety
contact to IEC60947-5-1